/ 3 0/85
M i n u t e s  o f  a S p e c i a l  M e etina of m
of R i v e r h e a d ,  h e l d  in the Town Ha?l r 3°Wn Board of the Town
day, D e c e m b e r  30, 1985, at 4:00 p m ' lverhead, New York, on Mon-
Present
A b s e n t :
T n h ^ T  Fu Janos^i' Supervisor
John Lombardi, Councilman

U n i f o r m  for the Inspector
O v e r t i m e
O r d i n a n c e  Codification
L i t i g a t i o n  Appraisals
Pe r s o n a l  Services-Justice Court
Stenographer, Justice
Po l i c e  Electricity
V e h i c l e  Maintenance, JAB
Field Supplies, Ambulance
V e h i c l e  Maintenance, Ambulance
Au t o  Repairs
Of f i c e  Expense
Car Expenses
B u i l d i n g  Maintenance
Con s u l t a n t
Contr a c t u a l  Expenses
N u t r i t i o n  Fringe Benefits
F R O M
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
4.800.00
10.00
2.850.00
17,400.00
4, 100.00
190.00
5.400.00
3,000.00
153,000.00
625.00
560.00
200.00
320.00
240.00
200.00
300.00
160.00
80.00
45.00
7.925.00
60.00
1.830.00
TO
HIGHV7AY FUND
FROM TO
D 5 1 4 0 .430 T r a ffic Paint
D5140.490 Drainage
D 5 1 4 2 .120 T e m p orary Employees
D5140 . 4 8 0  Off Street Parking
D 5 1 3 0 .200 Equipment
D 5 1 1 0 .404 Ready Mix
D 5 1 1 0 .405 Equip m e n t  Rental
D 9 0 4 0 .800 W o r kers C o m p e n s a t i o n
Gas, Oil & Grease
Repairs of Equipment
Trees
Uniforms
M i s cellaneous
Employees Overtime
Snow Removal Expenses
D 9 0 1 0 .800 Retirement
D 5 1 1 0 .
D 5 1 3 0 .
D 5 1 4 0 .
D 5 1 4 0 .
D 5 1 4 0 .
D5142
D5142